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DAY 1 Friday 04 June 2010

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS RS TOT Time Car

1 Cagliari - Start Rally 20.00

SS 1 Città di Cagliari 2,00 0.04 20.04

1A Cagliari - Overnight Regrouping IN 0,10 2,10 0.06 21,0 20.10

DAY 1 Saturday 05 June 2010

1B Cagliari - Overnight Regrouping OUT 6.10

1C Service Park IN 100,67 100,67 2.01 49,9 8.11

4 A Service Park - SIMAXIS 2,00 100,77 102,77 0.20

1D Service Park OUT 8.31

RZ Refuel - Simaxis

1 Distance to next Refuel 43,19 80,21 123,40

2 Siamanna 10,80 10,80 0.17 38,1 8.48

SS 2 Monte Grighine 28,66 0.04 8.52

3 Simala 36,03 64,69 1.20 48,5 10.12

SS 3 Gonnosnò 14,53 0.04 10.16

3A Regroup IN 33,38 47,91 0.58 49,6 11.14

Regroup - SIMAXIS 0.10

3B Regroup OUT / Service Park IN 11.24

9 B Service Park - SIMAXIS 43,19 80,21 123,40 0.20

3C Service Park OUT 11.44

RZ Refuel - Simaxis

2 Distance to next Refuel 43,19 80,27 123,46

4 Siamanna 10,80 10,80 0.17 38,1 12.01

SS 4 Monte Grighine 28,66 0.04 12.05

5 Simala 36,03 64,69 1.20 48,5 13.25

SS 5 Gonnosnò 14,53 0.04 13.29

5A Service Park IN 33,44 47,97 0.58 49,6 14.27

13 C Service Park - SIMAXIS 43,19 80,27 123,46 0.20

5B Service Park OUT 14.47

RZ Refuel - Simaxis

3 Distance to next Refuel 108,25 108,25

RZ Refuel - Pattada

4 Distance to next Refuel 23,78 116,37 140,15

6 Badde Tolda 125,20 125,20 2.32 49,4 17.19

SS 6 Monte Lerno 11,89 0.04 17.23

6A Regroup IN 11,59 23,48 0.43 32,8 18.06

16 Regroup - PATTADA 0.40

6B Regroup OUT 18.46

7 Badde Tolda 14,51 14,51 0.27 32,2 19.13

SS 7 Monte Lerno 11,89 0.04 19.17

7A Parc Fermé IN 73,32 85,21 1.43 49,6 21.00

Parc Fermé - OLBIA

7B Parc Fermé OUT / Service Parc Flexi IN

D Flexi Service Park - OLBIA 23,78 224,62 248,40 0.45

7C Service Parc Flexi OUT / Overnight Parc Fermè IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 7C closes at 3.00 0.00

112,16 485,87 598,03RB1 31/03  RIS10 TOT  DAY 1
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DAY 2 Sunday 06 June 2010

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS RS TOT Time Car

7D Overnight Parc Fermé OUT / Service Park IN 7.15

E Service Park - OLBIA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.20

7E Service Park OUT 7.35

RZ Refuel - Olbia

5 Distance to next Refuel 39,15 91,49 130,64

8 Marraddudda 63,19 63,19 1.21 46,8 8.56

SS 8 Coiluna 25,97 0.04 9.00

9 Batore 16,68 42,65 1.05 39,4 10.05

SS 9 Terranova 13,18 0.04 10.09

RZ Refuel - Alà dei Sardi

6 Distance to next Refuel 25,97 66,95 92,92

9A Regroup IN 11,96 25,14 0.45 33,5 10.54

25 Regroup - ALA' DEI SARDI 0.33

9B Regroup OUT 11.27

10 Marraddudda 10,86 10,86 0.19 34,3 11.46

SS 10 Coiluna 25,97 0.04 11.50

10A Regroup IN 55,75 81,72 1.40 49,0 13.30

Regroup - OLBIA 0.30

10B Regroup OUT / Service Park IN 14.00

29 F Service Park - OLBIA 65,12 158,44 223,56 0.20

10C Service Park OUT 14.20

RZ Refuel - Olbia

7 Distance to next Refuel 41,42 93,78 135,20

11 Punta Nicola Esini 38,83 38,83 0.57 40,9 15.17

SS 11 Monte Olia 14,12 0.04 15.21

12 Batore 7,26 21,38 0.40 32,1 16.01

SS 12 Terranova 13,18 0.04 16.05

13 Punta Nicola Esini 12,06 25,24 0.45 33,7 16.50

SS 13 Monte Olia 14,12 0.04 16.54

13A Service Park  IN 35,63 49,75 1.01 48,9 17.55

34 G Service Park - OLBIA 41,42 93,78 135,20 0.20

13B Service Park OUT 18.15

RZ Refuel - Olbia

8 Distance to End Rally 28,81 28,81

13C Porto Cervo - End Rally 28,81 28,81 0.45 38,4 19.00

106,54 281,03 387,57

n° SS % SS Km SS Km RS Tot Km

1 95,2% 2,00 0,10 2,10

6 18,5% 110,16 485,77 595,93

D2 6 27,5% 106,54 281,03 387,57

13 22,2% 218,70 766,90 985,60

Sunrise - Sunset

20h00 - 20h08

07h15 - 19h00

31

33

1st Car

D1

TOT  DAY 2

06h10 - 21h00 06h15 - 20h45

TOTALS

32

21

26

RB1 31/03  RIS10
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